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BEKO plc. Beko House, 1
Greenhill Crescent, Watford
Herts WD18 8QU

EN 62552-1-2-3:2020

www.bekoeurope.com/safety
PRODUCT TYPE : No-Frost Refrigerator Freezer

PRODUCT NUMBER :

PRODUCT CODE :

MODEL :

CLIMATE CLASS :
CLASS:

TOTAL VOLUME (L) :

FREEZING CAPACITY
(KG / 24H) :

7293446344
GNE460520DVPX
G84605NE
SN-ST

|
539

10,7

VOLTAGE (V~):
FREQUENCY (Hz):
WATTAGE (W) :

CURRENT (A):

DEFROST POWER (W) :
REFRIGERANT TYPE :
REFRIGERANT CHARGE (g )

TEMPERATURE RISE TIME HOUR (h ) :

220-240
50

160

0.9

220
R600a
60

18
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