

7293446344259999990901



**beko**



SERIAL NUMBER :

BEKO plc. Beko House, 1  
Greenhill Crescent, Watford  
Herts WD18 8QU

EN 62552-1-2-3:2020

[www.bekoeurope.com/safety](http://www.bekoeurope.com/safety)

PRODUCT TYPE : No-Frost Refrigerator Freezer

25-999999-09

PRODUCT NUMBER :	7293446344	VOLTAGE ( V~ ) :	220-240
PRODUCT CODE :	GNE460520DVPX	FREQUENCY ( Hz ) :	50
MODEL :	G84605NE	WATTAGE ( W ) :	160
CLIMATE CLASS :	SN-ST	CURRENT ( A ) :	0.9
CLASS :	I	DEFROST POWER ( W ) :	220
TOTAL VOLUME ( L ) :	539	REFRIGERANT TYPE :	R600a
FREEZING CAPACITY ( KG / 24H ) :	10,7	REFRIGERANT CHARGE ( g ) :	60
		TEMPERATURE RISE TIME HOUR ( h ) :	18

